
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No./JU/Exam-2/Conf./2012/1438          Dated : 12/07/2012 
 

/ /   REVISED - TIME TABLE   / / 
 

Revised Programme of 
B.Sc. (Nursing) First, Second, Third & Fourth Year (Main & Suppl.) and 

M.Sc. (Nursing) Previous & Final (Main & Ex-Students)  
Exam July-August 2012 

 

B.Sc. Nursing Ist Year       Time : 03:00 P.M. to 06:00 P.M. 
 

Date Day Paper Title of Paper  
18-07-2012 Wednesday I Anatomy and Physiology 
23-07-2012 Monday II Nutrition & Biochemistry 
27-07-2012 Friday III Nursing Foundation 
01-08-2012 Wednesday IV Psychology  
06-08-2012 Monday V Microbiology 
09-08-2012 Thursday VI English 

 
B.Sc. Nursing IInd Year                 Time : 03:00 P.M. to 06:00 P.M. 
 

Date Day Paper Title of Paper  
19-07-2012 Thursday I Sociology 
24-07-2012 Tuesday II Medical Surgical Nursing-I 
28-07-2012 Saturday III Pharmacology & Pathology and Genetics 
03-08-2012 Friday IV Community Health Nursing-I 
07-08-2012 Tuesdy V Communication and Educational 

Technology 
 
B.Sc. Nursing IIIrd Year      Time : 03:00 P.M. to 06:00 P.M. 
 

Date Day Paper Title of Paper  
20-07-2012 Friday I Medical Surgical Nursing-II 
25-07-2012 Wednesday II Child Health Nursing 
30-07-2012 Monday III Mental Health Nursing 

 
B.Sc. Nursing IVth Year      Time : 3:00 P.M. to 06:00 P.M. 
 

Date Day Paper Title of Paper  
21-07-2012 Saturday I Midwifery and Obstetric Nursing 
26-07-2012 Thursday II Community Health Nursing-II 
31-07-2012 Tuesday III Nursing Research & Statistics 
04-08-2012 Saturday IV Management of Nursing Services & 

Education 
08-08-2012 Wednesday V Environmental Science 
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M.Sc. Nursing Previous      Time : 03:00 P.M. to 06:00 P.M. 
 

Date Day Paper Title of Paper  
24-07-2012 Tuesday I Nursing Education  
28-07-2012 Saturday II Advance Nursing Practice  

Clinical Speciality-I 
I- Community Health Nursing 
II- Paediatric Nursing 
III- Obst. & Gyane Nursing 
IV- Medical Surgical Nursing 

03-08-2012 
 

Friday 
 

III 

V- Psychiatric Nursing 
07-08-2012 Tuesdy IV Nursing Research & Statistics  

 
M.Sc. Nursing Final      Time : 03:00 P.M. to 06:00 P.M. 
 

Date Day Title of Paper  
26-07-2012 Thursday Nursing Management  

Clinical Speciality-II 
I- Pediatric Nursing 
II- Medical Surgical Nursing 
III- Gynaecologycal and Obstetics Nursing 
IV- Psychiatric (Mental Health Nursing) 

31-07-2012 Tuesday 

V- Community Health Nursing 
Note : No Guarantee is given about the orders of question paper 
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